
SPA PRICE LIST
 

Renew Signature Facial

Hydro Pro-Aging

Brightening Facial 

Renew Signature Meridian Ritual

Lapidem Recovery Therapy 

Lapidem Bespoke Therapy

Oriental Treatment 

Holistic Treatment 

Deep Tissue Massage 

Aroma Four Hand Massage 

Vietnam Traditional Cupping Therapy 

Personalise Body Massage

Hand & Foot Ritual

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

70

90

60

60

2,330,000

2,120,000

2,120,000

2,115,000

2,115,000

3,250,000 

4,888,000

1,950,000

1,880,000

1,880,000

2,800,000

2,560,000

2,560,000 

119

109

109

99

 90

90

 90

90

135

200

83

 80

80

Duration (min) 

Price is not including 5% service charge and 10% VAT

VND USD

FACIAL

MASSAGE



SPA PRICE LIST
 

Salt Glowing Scrub

Konnyaku Scrub

Vietnam Coffee Polish 

Hoiana Spa Day Package

Renew Package

DOWNTIME Signature Package

Hair Wash

Deluxe Pedicure

Deluxe Manicure

Basic Pedicure/ Manicure (No color)

45

45

45 

60

60

60

30

120

150

180

750,000

750,000

650,000

550,000

1,645,000

1,645,000

1,645,000 

3,650,000

5,150,000

6,090,000

 155

219

259

70

70

70 

31

31

27

23

Duration (min) 

Price is not including 5% service charge and 10% VAT

VND USD

SALON

SCRUB

PACKAGE


