SPA PRICE LIST

	Duration (min)	VND	USD
FACIAL			
Renew Signature Facial	90	2,800,000	119
Hydro Pro-Aging	90	2,560,000	109
Brightening Facial	90	2,560,000	109
MASSAGE			
Renew Signature Meridian Ritual	90	2,330,000	99
Lapidem Recovery Therapy	90	2,120,000	90
Lapidem Bespoke Therapy	90	2,120,000	90
Oriental Treatment	90	2,115,000	90
Holistic Treatment	90	2,115,000	90
Deep Tissue Massage	90	3,250,000	135
Aroma Four Hand Massage	70	4,888,000	200
Vietnam Traditional Cupping Therap	oy 90	1,950,000	83
Personalise Body Massage	60	1,880,000	80
Hand & Foot Ritual	60	1,880,000	80

SPA PRICE LIST

SCRUB	Duration (min)	VND	USD
Salt Glowing Scrub	45	1,645,000	70
Konnyaku Scrub	45	1,645,000	70
Vietnam Coffee Polish	45	1,645,000	70
PACKAGE			
Hoiana Spa Day Package	120	3,650,000	155
Renew Package	150	5,150,000	219
DOWNTIME Signature Package	180	6,090,000	259
SALON			
Hair Wash	60	750,000	31
Deluxe Pedicure	60	750,000	31
Deluxe Manicure	60	650,000	27
Basic Pedicure/ Manicure (No color) 30	550,000	23